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  WEST SALEM ROAD
P.O.T. STATION 26+67.23

   
STATION 1020+00.00 = 0+00.00 WEST SALEM ROAD
            STATION EQUATION:

P.O.T. STATION 14+79.78

   

     STATION 1295+34.5 = 1295+38.6
   STATION EQUATION AND P.T. STATION

~ WEST SALEM ROAD

MAG NAIL

171.66’
43
.8
1’

93.
12’

IN POWER POLE

MAG NAIL W/WASHER
IN POWER POLE

MAG NAIL W/WASHER

CENTER 0F 15" CMP

MAG NAIL IN TOP

~
 
I
L
. 

R
T

E
. 

1
3
0

~ WEST SALEM ROAD

CONCRETE STAMPED "RICHARD 1"

BRASS MONUMENT IN
IDOT CAP (TRAV 202)

I.P. W/YELLOW

IN POWER POLE

MAG NAIL W/WASHER

IN POWER POLE

MAG NAIL W/WASHER

MAG NAIL

66.46’

6
5.
0
8’

57
.8
0
’ 157.89’

+ 18
.0

2
’

27
.21
’

24
.3
5’

IN POWER POLE

MAG NAIL W/WASHER

IN POWER POLE

MAG NAIL W/WASHER

CONCRETE GUTTER

CHISELED "+" IN

"
A

L
B
I
O

N
 

C
E

M
E

T
A

R
Y
"

PK NAIL W/ALUMINUM TAG

~
 
I
L
. 

R
T

E
. 

1
3
0

HILLCREST ST.

9
3
.5
5
’

39.70’

PK NAIL

~
 
I
L
. 

R
T

E
. 

1
3
0

IN TELEPHONE POLE

MAG NAIL W/WASHER

CONCRETE R.O.W. MARKER

TOP CENTER OF

+

4
8
.9

2
’

CONCRETE GUTTER
CHISELED "+" IN

PAVED DITCH


